AGENDA

DARENTH PARISH
ANNUAL COUNCIL MEETING

Wednesday 24 May 2023, 7:15pm
Jubilee Hall, Waller Park Pavilion,
Wood Lane, Darenth DA2 7LR

01/05/23:

02/05/23:

03/05/23:

04/05/23:

05/05/23:

06/05/23:

07/05/23:

08/05/23:

09/05/23:
10/05/23:
11/05/23:

12/05/23:

TO ELECT A CHAIRMAN FOR THE ENSUING YEAR 2023-24

TO RECEIVE THE CHAIRMAN'’S DECLARATION OF
ACCEPTANCE OF OFFICE

TO ELECT A VICE CHAIRMAN FOR THE ENSUING YEAR
2023-24

TO RECEIVE APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE

TO RECEIVE DECLARATIONS OF DISCLOSABLE PECUNIARY
OR PREJUDICIAL INTEREST

TO APPROVE THE MINUTES OF THE ANNUAL COUNCIL
MEETING HELD ON WEDNESDAY 18 MAY 2022

TO CONFIRM PORTFOLIO MEMBERS FOR:

TO AGREE REPRESENTATION TO OUTSIDE BODIES FOR
2023-24

TO APPOINT BANKERS

RE-APPOINTEMENT OF INTERNAL AUDITOR

TO REVIEW COUNCIL POLICIES AND PROCEDURES

TO APPROVE CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR 2023-24



