AGENDA

DARENTH PARISH ANNUAL COUNCIL MEETING

Wednesday 24 May 2023, 7:15pm Jubilee Hall, Waller Park Pavilion, Wood Lane, Darenth DA2 7LR

01/05/23:	TO ELECT A CHAIRMAN FOR THE ENSUING YEAR 2023-24
02/05/23:	TO RECEIVE THE CHAIRMAN'S DECLARATION OF ACCEPTANCE OF OFFICE
03/05/23:	TO ELECT A VICE CHAIRMAN FOR THE ENSUING YEAR 2023-24
04/05/23:	TO RECEIVE APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE
05/05/23:	TO RECEIVE DECLARATIONS OF DISCLOSABLE PECUNIAR OR PREJUDICIAL INTEREST
06/05/23:	TO APPROVE THE MINUTES OF THE ANNUAL COUNCIL MEETING HELD ON WEDNESDAY 18 MAY 2022
07/05/23:	TO CONFIRM PORTFOLIO MEMBERS FOR:
08/05/23:	TO AGREE REPRESENTATION TO OUTSIDE BODIES FOR 2023-24
09/05/23:	TO APPOINT BANKERS
10/05/23:	RE-APPOINTEMENT OF INTERNAL AUDITOR
11/05/23:	TO REVIEW COUNCIL POLICIES AND PROCEDURES
12/05/23:	TO APPROVE CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR 2023-24